STATE OF INDIANA LAKE COUNTY FILED FOR RESCRD

2016 056580

2016 AUG 19 PM 1:41

MICHAEL S. BAGWN RECORDER

## **Quitclaim Deed**

Quitciann Deed	
RECORDING REQUESTED BY AMON HILL	
$\nu$	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:	
Grantee(s)	
JUAN MOTA 13308 S. MOUSTON AVE.	
(hi cago, D 60633	
Consideration: \$ NO (ON Side Ation)	
Property Transfer Tax: \$ Document 1804	
Assessor's Parcel No.: 45-08-101-017.000	
PREPARED BY:	
this Deed. This Document is the property of	
Ake Lake County Recorder! 8 /20 8	
Signature of Preparation Date of Preparation	
Armon Hill	
Printed Name of Preparer	
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed on THE 17th DAY of August 2016 in the County of	
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed on THE LAM OF AUGUST 2016 in the County of	
by Grantor(s), HIMON HILL	
whose post office address is 1731 Wall Merrilluille Duc Awa 46	410
to Grantee(s), Urgara MArquet And QUAN MOTA	
whose post office address is 13308 5 houston ALE Children, D. 60	633
E APAI S I	0.4
WITNESSETH, that the said Grantor(s),	<u>C</u> I
for good consideration and for the sum of   (\$	
(\$) paid by the said Grantee(s), the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,	
does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said Grantee(s) forever, and the right, title	
does hereby remise, release and quitciain unto the said Grantee(s) forever, same the right, title	,
NO CALED DICCLOCKED NEEDED JOHN SANDITOR	
1. 25d 442 m 2000 0 13,1 g. 1 0 1	72-
Approved Assessor's Office	<i>A</i> C
.13/	22- 65 A1
By: \/ \frac{\frac}{\frac}}}}}{\firac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac}{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\fracc}\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\frac{\	an
$\int U$	

	nave in and to the following described parcel of dereto in the County of
land, and improvements and appurtenances the State of Two ANA and more specific	cifically described as set forth in EXHIBIT "A"
to this Quitclaim Deed, which is attached heret	1
<b>IN WITNESS WHEREOF</b> , the said Grantor(s) h year first above written. Signed, sealed and de	as signed and sealed these presents the day and
year first above written. Signed, sealed and de	envered in presence or.
GRANTOR(S):	
I MA	
Signature of Grantor	Signature of Second Grantor (if applicable)
Armon Hill	
Print Name of Grantor	Print Name of Second Grantor (if applicable)
de Ses	Helly Jons
Signature of First Witness to Grantor(s)	Signature of Second Witness to Grantor(s)
Print Name of First Witness to Granton	Holly M. Jones
Docu	merint Name of Second Witness to Grantor(s)
GRANTEE(S):	FFICIAL!
1/- This Document	is the property of
Signature of Grantee	Signature of Second Grantee (if applicable)
Virginia Margret	Juan Mora
Print Name of Grantee	Print Name of Second Grantee (if applicable)
The state of the s	
Signature of First Withess to Grantee(s)	Signature of Second Witness to Grantee(s)
Jesse J. Gringer	Holly M. Jones
Print Name of First Witness to Grantee(s)	R Print Name of Second Witness to Grantee(s)
Eng. M	DIANALILIA
© Consult and Farma	
© SmartLegalForms	LF298 Quitclaim Deed 6-15, Pg. 2 of 4

, NOTARY ACKNOWLEDGMENT		
State of LNO ANA		
County of LAKE COUNTY		
On 8/18/16, before me, Christing Vicole Cowards, a notary		
public in and for said state, personally appeared, Armon Hill, Virginia Marquez, Juan Mora, Jesse Stringer & Holly Jones		
who are known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the persons		
whose names are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that they ex-		
ecuted the same in their authorized capacities, and that by their signatures on the instrument the		
persons, or the entity upon behalf of which the persons acted, executed the instrument.		
WITNESS my hand and official seal.		
Signature of Notary  Affiant Known Produced ID  CHRISTINA NICOLE CAVAZOS Seal Notary Public - State of Indiana Lake County My Commission Expires Mar 5, 2024		
Type of ID OL. U. (Seal)		
NOT OFFICIAL!  "I AFFIRM, UNDER THE PENALTIES FOR  This PERMURYITHATIO HAVE THERED SON DY  ABLE CARE TO REDACT PICH SOCIAL!!  UNLESS REQUIRED BY LAW!  PREPARED BY:  PREPARED BY:		
SEAL MOIANA MINISTRALIA SEAL MARIANA M		

## Exhibit "A"

Lot FOUNTEEN (14) IN	Block two(2), Peters Subdivision LAKE POWHY INDIANA, AS ME AKE COWHY, INDIANA AKE COWHY, INDIANA
in the City Of BARY	CAKE POWHY INDIANA, AS ME
SAME APPEAS OF ROCK	and in PlatoBook 29, page 24, in the
MECONOGIS' OTTICE OF UP	THE COURTY INDIANA
Stiret AddIESS: 2191	CLARK ROAD, GARY, TH 46404
PAICEL NUMBER: 45-08	-18-101-012-000-004
	cument is
NOT	OFFICIAL!
This Docum	nent is the property of
	e County Recorder!
	WIDER'S OF
	MOJANA MULTINIA
© SmartLegalForms	LEGGO Culturation Decided ASI Double ASI
Online Legisla Villa	LF298 Quitclaim Deed 6-15, Pg. 4 of 4